STANDARD
HARNESS WITH
DORSAL ATTACHMENT
Energy absorbing 1.8 metre permanently
attached lanyard
Front fall arrest loops
Fully adjustable leg, shoulder and chest straps
Breathable rear mesh panel
Hi Vis webbing
FFall arrest, EWPs, maintenance, construction etc
DESCRIPTION:
SAFETY HARNESS
C/W BACK D RRING CONNECTED
TO 1.8MTR SINGLE WEB LANYARD
STANDARD
HARNESS WITH
DORSAL ATTACHMENT
Energy absorbing 1.8 metre permanently
attached lanyard
Front fall arrest loops
Fully adjustable leg, shoulder and chest straps
Breathable rear mesh panel
Hi Vis webbing
FFall arrest, EWPs, maintenance, construction etc
DESCRIPTION:
SAFETY HARNESS
C/W BACK D RRING CONNECTED
TO 1.8MTR SINGLE WEB LANYARD
DESCRIPTION
- Forged: quenched and tempered with alloy pin
- WLL permanently shown on every shackle
- Hot dip galvanised body, yellow pin
- Fatigue rated
Part Number WLL (T) SIZE (mm) Weight (Kg)
Dimensions in (mm)
H 3 C 1 E 2 G L H1
06BSS01.5T .5 6 0.06 13 8 29 6.8 20 17.5 39.8 31.75 33.6
06BSS075T .75 8 .1 13.5 9.5 31 8 21.5 21 43.75 35.5 37.5
06BSS01T 1 10 .15 17 11.2 36.5 10 26.2 25 52.1 41.5 46.2
06BSS01.5T 1.5 11 .23 18.5 12.7 42.9 11.3 29.5 27 60.55 48 52.1
06BSS02T 2 13 .36 20.6 15.8 47.75 12.7 33.3 31 68.35 54.5 58.7
06BSS03.25T 3.25 16 .76 27 19 60 16 43 40 85.5 68 75
06BSS04.75T 4.75 19 1.23 32 22 71.5 19 51 48 101.5 81 89
06BSS06.5T 6.5 22 1.79 37 25 84.5 22 58 54 119 95 102
06BSS08.5T 8.5 25 2.57 43.5 28 96.25 26.5 68.5 60 136.75 106 121.5
06BSS09.5T 9.5 29 3.75 48 32 109 29 75 68 154 121.5 133
06BSS12T 12 32 5.32 53 35 120.5 32 84 76 170 134 148
06BSS13.5T 13.5 35 7.18 59 38 134 35 94 84 188 148 164
06BSS17T 17 38 9.44 62 42 148.5 38 99 92 207.5 166 175
06BSS25T 25 45 15.39 75 50 178 45 128 106 248 192 218
06BSS35T 35 51 23.73 84 56 197 52 148 122 277 212 252
06BSS42.5T 42.5 57 29.01 95 63 222 57 160 143 286 316.5 TBA
06BSS55T 55 63 44 107 71 269.50 66 186 145 368 284 318
06BSS85T 85 76 76 127 80 330.5 76 200 165 587.5 365 365
LIFTING COMPONENTS
Grade S Safety Bow Shackle